Mentor UT
PROBE / SCANNER / SOFTWARE / ACCESSORY
CONFIGURATION TOOL AND PART NUMBER GUIDE
APRIL 2016
Mentor UT Base Kit
MENTOR UT CORROSION:
P/N 100N3883
Containing:
• Mentor UT Base Instrument
• Mentor AC/DC Power Supply*
• External Battery*
• (3) Power Cords: USA, UK, and European*
• Encoder Connectivity Module*
• Mentor Create Software on USB
• Soft Carrying Case*
• Transport Case*
• Manual on USB
* Common with Mentor EM
© 2016 General Electric Company - All rights reserved
2
Or pair MENTOR UT CORROSION with a DM probe as a kit!
Part #: MENTOR-UT-CORR1
Includes P/N 100N3883 + a DM probe / cable.
3
© 2016 General Electric Company - All rights reserved
Mentor UT Base Kit
BILL OF MATERIALS (P/N 100N3883)
COMPONENT COMPONENT DESCRIPTION QUANTITY
04M5880 Assembly, base unit, Mentor UT 1
02M2936 Mentor AC/DC power module 1
051-085-220 Part-cord Belden#17251 1
081-005-669 Line cord, NKW3,KK #05669 1
104M1207 UK power cord 1
MENTOR-UTCA Encoder buzzer module, Mentor EM adapter 1
100N4002 Mentor UT shipping case 1
MENTOR-RBAT Mentor create USB 1
112M4767 Assembly, Mentor remote battery V2 1
Mentor UT Connectivity and Probe Modules
4
© 2016 General Electric Company - All rights reserved
Mentor UT - DM Probe Acoustic Module
and Housings
© 2016 General Electric Company - All rights reserved
5
PART NUMBER PART NAME DESCRIPTION
DMARRAY_MOD1 DM Acoustic Module for Modular Probe
Wearable Acoustic Module ONLY for Mentor UT Modular DM Probe.